Join Your Region’s
Recovery Conference Planning Committee

Did you know that literally thousands of people gather across the state every year to learn about and celebrate achievements in recovery from mental health challenges? 

It’s true! Every conference is unique, because each one is regionally planned. Some of these events have been occurring for more than 20 years. Others have been running for a few short years. But every one of them brings together people involved in the recovery process all in one place to share hope, knowledge and inspiration. They are, by far, some of the most empowering recovery experiences a person can enjoy.  
Power, motivation and hope are felt by all who enter the building. Individual growth is seen from year to year, whether by those on the committee or by individual participants at the conference. Individuals have noted that they look forward to new and lasting relationships made at these conferences. The diversity of the audience is only outdone by the camaraderie.

One of the most important things about these conferences is that they are RECOVERY CONFERENCES – entirely planned, designed and implemented by persons in recovery. 

Your help is needed!  The Recovery Conference Planning Committees are seeking to engage more individuals in the planning process.  
Why should you become involved?

· Make a difference in others’ lives by sharing your recovery knowledge

· Develop your leadership skills

· Become a part of something much larger than yourself

· Meet new friends

· Expand your support network

· Help choose the location, theme, speakers and much more

Join the Illinois Recovery Movement!  Get Involved! For more information contact your Regional Recovery Support Specialist
Region 

1 

Virginia Goldrick
(773) 794-5680

Virginia.Goldrick@Illinois.gov 

1 

Marty Hines

(708) 612-4236

Marty.Hines@Illinois.gov 
2 

Patricia Lindquist
(847) 742-1040 (ext 2985)
Patricia.Lindquist@illinois.gov 

3 

Tom Troe

(309) 346-2094 (ext. 409) 
Thomas.Troe@Illinois.gov 
4

Pat Hayes

(217) 557-8568

Patrick.Hayes@Illinos.gov 
5 Metro East 
Cindy Mayhew
(618) 474-3813 

Cindy.Mayhew@illinos.gov 

5 South
Rhonda Keck

(618)-833-5167 (ext. 2515)
Rhonda.Keck@Illinois.gov
